
Fort Bend County Engineering 
FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS 

 
 

  Richard W. Stolleis, P.E.                      
  County Engineer 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MEMORANDUM 
 
January 26, 2016 
 
 
TO: Members of the Commissioners Court  
RE: Crabb River Road, Project No. X28  
 
 
The total cost of the Amendment is $130,023.17. The funding 
will be transferred from the following project: 
 
Doris Road – Mobility Bond Project No. 13105 

 301 Jackson St. | Richmond, TX 77469 
Phone 281-633-7500  

 


